ACTION

This is the ACTION symbol that appears on buses, bus stops,
timetables, signs and publications relating to the bus
service. Whenever you find it you will know that ACTION
is at your service.,

Do not hesitate to ask ACTION supervisors - the 'men
in ‘green' for help or advice on any aspect on bus
travel,

BUS ROUTEZINFORMATION¢_“!

TIMETABLE INFORMATION

Riné'950251 after 7.003m 0ﬁ any day,

Visit our friendly staff f0r adviﬁe and free timetablaa at:
ACTION Head Offlcé (Akuna House, Akuna Streat} Clty)
Belconnen Interchange (BPlCﬂHHPH Town Contre)

Woden Interchangé (Wnden anﬁ Centre) .

ACTION Infﬂrmatlon Of'f'ice on London ClTLUit
(planned to open October 1979)

CUSTOMER RELATIONS

Ring 950251 during working hours, or write to the Publicity
Officer, ACTION, PO Box 235 Civic Square 2608,

~ LOST PROPERTY

If you leave anything behind on a bus;-fiﬁg-950251 and ask
for Lost Property. Please ring within five days, for after
that time unclaimed articles arce handed over to thn police,

SCHOOL BUS SERVICES

For advlce on the routes or times of school bus services,
rlng 4L62668 durlng business hours,

BUS HIRE'

ACTION has may sizes of buses (including coaches) for hire
at reaaonable rates, Ring 950251 for a quote,

GENERAL INFORMATION

If you require general information about fares, services or
timetables; if you wish to ask about future plans, or to
suggest changes to serviqes, timetables or bus stops; please
ring the Publicity Officer on 462170 during business hours,
or write to ACTION, PO Box 235 Civic Square 2608,

{
:
g Other bus routes

Routes U41/U42 serve:

Belconnen Trades Area

Page Shops

Page Primary School

St Matthew's pPrimary
School

Scullin Health Centre

~cullin Shops

Scullin Primary
School

Hawker College

Hawker Primary School

Belconnen High School

Hawker Centre -

Belconnen Way Hotel

Weetangera Shops

Weetangera Primary
School

%qf Belconnen Retail

Ef Markets

operating in this
area are:-

| Routes 430.
if h51/452 (loop serv1ce)
| 470

NFORMATION
t Bus Timetables,
| lost property,
* customer relations
telephone,..950251
School Bus Services
telephone...462668*
General Enquiries,
i fares, tickets
i telephone...h62170*
| Mon—Frl 8.30am - 4.30pm

*Issue 1/#41/&42
Effective:

3 September 1979
‘Until further notice

-;-* ROUTE44 1

BELCONNEN INTERCHANGE
Belconnen Trades Area

LR I
[
y-lhwo

} SCULLI N/HAWKER LOOP

ﬁ* ROUTE 4 4 2

BELCONNEN INTEHCHANGE
Belconnen Way

' Weetangera

- HAWKER/SCULLIN LOOP

han Street
w' ~thlain Drive :
Nettlefold Street
.Cohen Street
[Jogilby Crescent’
{lPetterd Street
Chewings Street
McGuinnes Street
JRoss Smith Crescent
1ackinolty Street
@-elconnen wWay
pMurranji Street
Erldunda Circult
uzurranji Street
fBeetaloo Street
Hawker Place \
Sprlngvale Drive
sillespie Street
}Schumack Street
ﬁCoulter Drive
IBelconnen Way
ir_:Ben‘]am:Ln Way _
jtoBelconnen Interchange:

= - =,

NOTE 3
Route 441 provides the
f.NTI CLOCKWISE LOOP SERVICE

Route 442 provides the
JICLOCKWISE LOOP SERVICE
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 MONDAY

FRIDAY

SUNDA Y{ and PUBf_IC HOLIDAYS

10,00 .
11,00

to
Timing Points
a . ' &
Ruute 333 | &
Cnnnectiﬂns / o §
f 9 / d}ﬁf .'mf
28 [ Fof £5) @
Al ‘g O#/ -H;f 2y
Q Y B R,
6.45 7,02l 7.15 7 .20
8.00 8;18 8.33] 8.38]
'8 15 33 8. 48 | 8'53 |
9.1” T 32 ‘ 9;&6.f'9 51._
- g9.u451 10.02 §] 10,16 |- 10. 21
10.15 4 10.32 || 10 4é | 10.51
10451 11,02 H11.16°F 11,21
115 ] 11032 Bi6 ) 11051
11,451 12,02 12.16_;12'21
12,15} 12.32 12,46 } 12,51
12.45 1.02 1.161 1.21
1.15 1.32 146 1.51 1
1.45 = .02 2,16 2.2V )
2.15] 2.32 2,46 1 2.51
2,45 3,02 | 3.18 3.23
3.15 3.32 3,48 3.53
3.45 1 4,02 | 4.18) 4.23
3.58 L,17T R 4.35 4 U0
k%, 13 h,32 4,48 4.55
- 4,28 bL.47 5,03 5.10
4,431 5,02 5,18 5.25
4,58) 5.17TH 5.33] 5.40
5.13 5.32 5.48 1 5.53
5«28 547 6.03 6.08
5,451 6,02 6,16 6,21
6,15] 6.32 6,46 6.51
7.15 7.32 || 7.46 T.51
8.15 8.32 1 8.u46 3.51
9.15 9. 32 9-46y '7 
10,15} 10.32 |{ 10.46 Operate-
$1t.964 33,27 H 11,30 T
g.451 9,02 | 9,18 9.23
| | Late shﬂpping
-1 = } 6,46] 6.51
7.151 7. 32 7.46 | 7.51
745 8,02 8,16 8.21
8.15] 8.32 8,46 8.51
9.15 9,32 1| 9.46 9.51
0.15] 10.32 §10. 46 ) 10.51
11,15 11,32 11,46 | 11,51
“11.45] 12.02 || 12.16 | 12.21
12.151 12.32 12,47 12.52
1. 17 1.32 1.47 1.52
2.17| 2.32| 2.47{ 2.52
3.171 3.32§ 3.47) 3.52
417 h.32 00 L. b7 o hL.52
5.17] 5.32§ 5.471 5.52
- 6.17 6,32 6.47 6.52
8.17 - 8, 32 8.47 8.52
©9.17] 9.32 ) 9.47
10,17 10.32 )L 1047 3
1,02 vt frvezo o
9-17- 3.32 9- 7 .52_
10.17| 10.32 || 10.47} 10.52
11,170 1132 111,47 1 11,52
2,171 12.32 || 12.47 ]| 12.52
1.17 1.32 To47 1,52
2 17 2.32 2.47 2.52
71 3.324 3.471 3.52
: h.1?' L.32§ . b7] h.52
- 5.17 5.32 5. 47,;-5.52;u

{as indicated by y

9 g
'q' @
";fg ga o' 7 x>
Py o or & ~ 3
;?ﬁﬁ ;Pﬁ? ‘?c? g
0w f o e 2y
| -27 -29 | 13
6.57 6.59 | 7.04
7.24. 7.28 | T.33
: 7.37| 739 } 7.45
T+52 { a5
.07
-~ : 3,22
**BIhB
| 8-57
- 9423,
9.55
10.25 i
10,55 . Ol
11,25 (1,29 | 11.34
Ci1.55 11.59 }12.04
12;25 12,29 | 12.34
1 25 1e 29 1.3
1,55 1.59 | 2.04
2,25 | 2.29 2,34
- 2.55 2.59 3.04
» S 3131 _}-..37
3.57 ~~g o0 1 0,07
h,27 b, .37
h.h5 4,48 |
5. 15 75.18
5.30 { 5.35 | 3.41
5.45 ] 5.48
5.57 1 6,01 6,06
6,12 | 6.15 |
G.25 6.29 | 6.34
6.55 - 6.59 { 7.04
Ts25 7459 8.04
8 55*’%- , 8. 5) 9 0“”_.

anly ££Vraanired flﬁ

9. 27

7 55
8_25_ﬂ

8-55

10 55

| 11.55

12.25

1 12.56

1.56

2,56

3.56

.56

5456

6.56 .
7.56
8.56

. — =

9. 5-
10. 56
11.56

12.56

1.56

2,56

3.56
4,56
5.56

No services on (hrlstmas Day,

New Year'

I)ﬂ.i’ or Gﬂﬂd Frldﬂ}’-

11.36
-.12.0@:
12,36

1.06

1.36 |

2.06
2,36
3,00
3.540

h.10
40

5. 044

6,08

6,30

7.06
8,06
ﬁ9 06 =

nlghts Gnly

—_——

6,59

759
| 8 . 29 |
' 8.59
o 9.59 |
10.59 |

11.59

12129
1,00 |
2,00 |
3!00?

4.00

5,00
6,00

7 .00
8.00
9.00

12,00

- 1.00

2 .00

3.00

L, 00
5.00
6.00

9,36

SATUR DA y

7 . ouﬁg
8,04}
8.34
9.04
10.04
11.04
12,04

12.34
“1.04
2.04

1 3.04
Ch.0bh |
- 5,04

6.04

7.04

8,04
9.04

10 O
11.04

'12.09

1,00
2.04
3.04

4,04
5,04
6,04

441 ‘

n map overleaf)

@ - |
éﬂ Route 333
q’éﬂ' Connections
Q ,
i?é? @ f’ﬁ
S e [ 78
~ WS & Y 5 =
§7[&° )~
o, b, 50 7. 10
7.1h 7.29 | 7.46
7.28 § 7.44 8.01
7.43 7.59 | 8,16
7«58 8.14 8.31
8.U6
9,01
5.16

- 5.54

6.16

6,1h
7. 14

8!14125,;
9"1ﬁf

9.38

7.06

8 06

10 06
11,06
12,06
12,36
1.06
2,06

306
4,06

'6 06

1. 7‘06

8,06
9,06

10, 0¢C
11.06

12,06
1.06

2,06

3.06
4 .06 -

5,06
6.06

8 hh“
- 9. 1h
10, 14

$11.14

12;14

RETLLE

1.13
2.13

4,13

5.13
6.13

7.13

8.13
| 9.13

10.13
11.13

2.13

1.13

2.173
3.13
4,13

5.13
6.13

P

6,14 |

129

8,29
- 8.59
9429
10,29
12,29
12.59

1.29
2.29
3.29
4,29

- 5.29

2%
7«29
8.29
9.29

1429

2 |
3.29

4,29

5 29

6.29

10, 16

‘10.  $ﬂ
%11 quyv'
12.29 | -

t2.44

1.4k

2. 4
3 4L
L bl
5,4l
6. 44

| ACTION News in the Canberra Times,

back page every Wednesday, advise<« of

route, timetable and other service changes,
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 ROUTE442

MONDAY to
| Timing Points - (as indicated byl&nn map overleaf)

Wednesday advises of route,

timetable and other service
changes,

Route 332 | §% v 0 5@ JRoute 333
Connections 5.8 % 2 5 S 5. § jConnections
I v g5 $§¢ & @ f? Y o &y ﬁ”& |  Jeo 85
is [ g ) EF [8¢ §5 |58 [55[e 82 s
&= [ g )gs [ge GO [&F [ 5F [ g 5'}
- - - -~ 6.32 | 6.35 | 6,39 7+16
- - - - - 7,02 7.05 7.09 T+46
- - - - - 7.16 Te19 Te23 8.01
6.45] 7.02 Te15 7423 7.30 | - 7.34 | 7.38 8.16
- - - - - 7.43 | T.46 | 7.51 8.31.
-~ - - - - 7.59 | 8.02 8.07 8.46
- - - - - 8.13 | 8.16 | 8.21 } 9.01
- - - - - 8.27 8,30 8437 9,16
8.00 8.18 8.33% 8.4 8,50 8.55 1 9.01 } 937
8,15 | 8.33 8.48 8,56 9.0% 2.07 §{ 9.1 } 9.46
8,45 1+ 9.02 1 9.16 9,24 9.31 | 9.35 | 9.39 1 10.16
9.15 9432 9.46 3.54 0.0T" 0.0 TO09” Je4C
9.45 | 10.02 || 10.16 10.24 10,31 10.35 | 10.39 11,16
10.15 | 10.32 || 10.46 10.54 11.01 11.05 | 11.09 § 11.46
10.45 1 11.02 § 11,16 11.24 11431 1143 11.39 12.16
11.15 | 11.32 | 11.46 11.54 12.01 12.05 | 12.09 12.46
11.45 } 12.02 || 12.16 12.24 12.31 12.35 | 12.3%9 1.16
12,15 { 12.32 || 12.46 12.54 1.01 1.05 1.09 | 1.46
12.45 1.02 1.16 1.24 1.31 1.35 | 1.39. | 2,16
1.15 § 1.32 1.46 1.54 2.01 | 2.05 | 2.09 | 2.46
1.45 2,02 2.16 2.24 2431 2.35 1 2,39 | .16
2.15 2,32 |} 2.46 2.54 3,01 5.05 | 3.09 |- A5
2.45 3402 3.18 3426 3,33 3.38 | 3.43 .23
3.15 3,32 3.48 3.56 4,03 3.58 | 4.13 .53
3445 4.02 4.18 4426 4433 4.38 | 4.43 23
4.13 4.32 4.48 4.58 5.07 § 5.07 - - - - -
4.28 4.47 5.0% 5613 5.22 | 5.24 - | - - 1 - -
4443 5.02 5¢18 5«28 537 i 5442 547 554 § 6.14 6431
4.58 5171 5.33 5¢43 5.52 | 5.54 | - | — - 1 - -
5e13 532 5.48 5456 6.03 . 6.07 | 6.11 § 6.16 | 6.29 6.46
5.28 | 5.47H 5.035 ] 6.1 6.19 | 6,21} ~ - - i - -
5.45 | €.02 | 6.16 | 6.24 6.3*j/ffff 6,35 | 6.39 | 6.44 | 6.39 | 7.36
6,15 1 6.32 I 6.46 6.54 7.01_/ 7.05 | 7.09 | 7.14 § 7.29 | 7.%6
6.45 | T.02 7416 Te24 Te3 T35 | 7439 4 T.44 § 7.59 | 8.16
7.45 8.02 8.16 8.24 3.31 3,35 | 18.39 8.44 8.59 9.16
8.45 9.02 | 9.16 9,24 1 9,31/ 9.35 9.39 .44 # 9,59 1| 10.16
9,45 19,02 10,16 These services operate’only if required by passengers
16.45 | 11.02 I 11,30 at Belconnen Interchange.
SATURDAY ;
T - T 6.16 | 6.24]6.26 | 6.1 635 | 6.39 | 6.44 f| 6.59 | 7.16
- 6.45 7.02 1 7.15 T7.24 | 726 | 7.3 7435 7439 T.44 } 7.59 8.16
T+15 To32 b 7446 7.54 | 7.56 | 8.01 B405 8.09 8.14 t 8.29 8.46
T.45 1 8.02 |} 8.16 | 8.24 | 8,26 8.31 8.35 | 8.39 8.44 8.59 9.16
8445 9.02 || 9.16 9.24 1 9.26 | 9.31 - 9.35 | 9.39 9.44 | 9.59 | 10.16
9.45. 1 10.02 | 10.16 10,24 |[10.26 { 10.31 10.35 | 10.39 | 10.44 {1 10.59 | 11.16
10,45 | 11,02 }} 11.16 11.24 |11.26 11.31 11.35 | 11.39 | 11.44 P 11.59 | 12.16
11,45 | 12.02 {I 12.16 | 12.24 |12.26 12.31 12,35 §12.39 |12.44 112,59 | 1.14
12,47 1.02 1e17 1.24 | 1.26 1.30 1.34 1.38 | 1443 I 1,59 2.14
1.47 2,02 2.17 | - 2.24 | 2.26 2.30 2.34 2.38 § 2.43 {| 2.59 } 3.14
2,47 ] 3.02 1 3.47 | 3.24 | 3.26 3430 - 3.34 3.38 | 3.43 5.59 1 4.14
3.47 4.02 1 4417 | 4.24 | 4.26 | 4.30 4.34 4.38 |  4.43 4.59 1 5.14
- 4.47 502 I 5T | 5.24 | 5.26° 5.30 5¢34 5438 5.43 5.59 | 6.14
547 6,02 | 6.17 6.24 | 6.26 6.30 6.34 6.38 |  6.43 6.59 | T.14
- 6.47 T.02 |} 7417 7.24 | 7.26 7430 7.34 7.38 | 7.43 7.59 8,14
747 8.02 8.17 8.24 | 8,26 8.30 8.34 8.38 | 8.43 || 8.59 9,14
B.j% 9.02 317 o 9.24 | 9.26 9.30 | 9.34 9.38 |  9.43 9.59 | 10.14
. 10,02 10,17 1288 gervices operate only if reguired b )
10447 | 11.02 || 11.17 at Belcennen Intgrchange. d : v PARSEHEES
m 11.02 1 11.17 U 11.30
¢
SUNDAY and PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
| 9.47 10.26 11.14
i - 10.47 11.26 12,14
o - 11.47 12.26 - 1414
s 12.47 1426 2.4 .
e S PY 2.26 3414
347 4.26 S5aT
g v A4l 526 | - 6.14
5447 6.26 -
R No services on Christmas Day, ACTION News in the
= New Year's Day or Good Friday. jCanberra Times, back page every






